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• Colorful faux wood tile top with Honey Glow Brown color coated 
Stainless Steel burner 

• Distressed cedar paneled base is unique to each fire pit table, wood 
color and grain pattern will vary 

• Grey Glass burner cover included 

• Access door conceals standard 20 lb. propane tank in base 

• Optional glass guard and protective cover 

• UL Listed. Made in USA. 
 

 

FEATURES:  
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CREATE MEMORIES AROUND THE VINTAGE FIRE TABLE 
The Vintage Collection Fire Pit tables feature a stunning Honey Glow 
Brown burner set inside a colorful faux wood tile top. The base is a 
distressed cedar that will continue to age and wear as time goes on.  
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PRODUCT INFORMATION: 

 
 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: 

 
DIMENSIONS: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE 

Vintage 1224 Rectangular VNG-1224BRN $1,999 

Vintage 2424 Square VNG-2424BRN $2,799 

Vintage 1242 Linear VNG-1242BRN $2,699 

ITEM  ITEM CODE 
RETAIL 
PRICE 

 
Glass Guard 
      VNG-1224BRN 
      VNG-2424BRN 
      VNG-1242BRN 

 
 
GLASS GUARD-1224 
GLASS GUARD-2424 
GLASS GUARD-1242 

 
 
$199 
$199 
$249 

 
Protective Cover 
      VNG-1224BRN 
      VNG-2424BRN 
      VNG-1242BRN 

 
 
CVR3727 
CVR5151  
CVR5727  

 
 
$59 
$69 
$59 

VNG-2424BRN 

VNG-1242BRN 

VNG-1224BRN 


